Gas Discharge Tube
GTCx28-xxxx-P05
Standard Two Electrode Series
Raychem
Overvoltage Devices
Document: SCD 25819
Status: Released

10/1000 µs,
500A
Single
Hit
Repeat 10
times (5
times each
polarity)
Single
Hit,
9 Cycles
Repeat
(1s
interval)
GTCN28-750M-P05
GTCA28-750M-P05 75V ± 20% ≤ 500V ≤ 700V ≥ 10,000MΩ1 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 52V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
5 times
GTCN28-900M-P05
GTCA28-900M-P05 90V ± 20% ≤ 500V ≤ 700V ≥ 10,000MΩ1 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 52V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
5 times
GTCN28-151M-P05
GTCA28-151M-P05 150V ± 20% ≤ 500V ≤ 700V ≥ 10,000MΩ1 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 80V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
5 times
GTCN28-231L-P05
GTCA28-231L-P05 230V ± 15% ≤ 600V ≤ 750V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 135V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
 5 times
GTCN28-251L-P05
GTCA28-251L-P05 250V ± 15% ≤ 600V ≤ 800V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 135V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-301L-P05
GTCA28-301L-P05 300V ± 15% ≤ 700V ≤ 850V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-351L-P05
GTCA28-351L-P05 350V ± 15% ≤ 700V ≤ 850V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-401L-P05
GTCA28-401L-P05 400V ± 15% ≤ 700V ≤ 850V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-471L-P05
GTCA28-471L-P05 470V ± 15% ≤ 700V ≤ 850V ≥ 10,000MΩ2 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-601L-P05
GTCA28-601L-P05 600V ± 15% ≤ 800V ≤ 1,000V ≥ 10,000MΩ2 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
GTCN28-801L-P05
GTCA28-801L-P05 800V ± 15% ≤ 1,000V ≤ 1,200V ≥ 10,000MΩ2 ≤ 1.0pF ≤ 150V 300 times 10kA 5kA 65A 10A,
10times
Note 1. Insulation Resistance at 50 VDC.
Note 2. Insulation Resistance at 250 VDC.
Gas Discharge Tube